
CAMPEONATO ALAGOANO DE TREKKING - ETAPA 2
PARIPUEIRA - AL 15.3.2025

APUTREKKING

Starley Galdino
Caatingueiros Trekking
Circuit : ADVENTURE (#3) 
Temps : 2:38:19 [Points : 8]

6/18 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Apuama Adventure 2:15:10 [9]
2. FORASTEIROS PARIPUEIRA 2:20:22 [9]
3. KAMIKAZE 2 2:30:48 [9]

1. 42 00:07:47  [1]
2. 37 00:47:47 00:55:34  [1]
3. 38 00:08:13 01:03:47  [1]
4. 39 00:05:17 01:09:04  [1]
5. 44 00:10:19 01:19:23  [1]
6. 34 00:04:48 01:24:11  [1]
7. 43 00:42:40 02:06:51  [1]
8. 31 00:09:00 02:15:51  [1]
9. 999 00:22:28 02:38:19
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